The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKSTAR 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-05-01 Hackathon grant from Hack Club txn GkHWel6 $500.00 $500.00
2024-05-03 Amazon txn d7HvI96] -$47.03 $452.97
2024-05-04 Amazon txn R2HMrl5 -$140.68 $312.29
2024-05-05 StickerMule txn_ vgHrx8x -$9.72 $302.57
2024-05-05 Amazon txn a8HAvVRk -$24.66 $277.91
2024-05-06  Target txn mAHa9]d -$53.99 $223.92
2024-05-06  Target txn zVHdM4y -$107.73 $116.19
2024-05-09  kaymont.com txn_ OXHV7NI -$57.50 $58.69
2024-05-10 Amazon txn_ brHOwXd -$15.11 $43.58

WITHDRAWN: $456.42. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $43.58

HackStar is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from HackStar's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



